Position

Chief Of Police

Police Captain

Police Sergeant
Management Analyst Il
Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant ||

Office Services Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Department

Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Total Wages

$181,066
$166,585
$127,929
$69,353
$33,774
$30,009
$23,118

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,901
$70,452
$59,940
$36,071
$26,444
$17,593

$4,065



