Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Redding	Police - Administration	\$181,066	\$74,901
Police Captain		Redding	Police - Administration	\$166,585	\$70,452
Police Sergeant		Redding	Police - Administration	\$127,929	\$59,940
Management Analyst II		Redding	Police - Administration	\$69,353	\$36,071
Executive Assistant I		Redding	Police - Administration	\$33,774	\$26,444
Executive Assistant II		Redding	Police - Administration	\$30,009	\$17,593
Office Services Supervisor		Redding	Police - Administration	\$23,118	\$4,065